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Classifica Generale

Cross Manie - Cadette

Nominativo

SARTI MELISSA
VERNETTI VIOLA
SIMONCELLI ANNA
IERARDI SARA
BONGIOVANNI GIADA
CAVALLARI EMMA
MEMME CHIARA
CROVETTO CHIARA
CLAVIO SOFIA
PITTALUGA MARGHERITA
VIGLIETTI CAROLA SILVIA
LONGO GIULIA

NANI MATILDE

TILOCCA MARIA
REBECCHI NINA
KELEMAN KARINA
REBORA CAMILLA
URSO SARA

BURDESE ARIANNA
RASO BEATRICE
GHIBAUDO ALICE

ROSSI MICHELA

EL MOTTAKI IBTISSAM
GRITTI SOFIA

CAZZULO GINEVRA
CEVASCO ELISA VITTORIA
FABIANI ANNA
FORMENTO BEATRICE
PITTALUGA EMMA
CATTARDICO ADELE
BEVIACQUA SERENA
CARLEVARO MARTINA
BRUGNERA MICHELA
BOGLIORIO ANNA
BAUDOINO VITTORIA
PASQUALI MARTINA
MAINARDI ZEROLLO GIULIA
MORENO ANASTASIA
RIMONDI ANNA
SANTOCCHINI CHIARA
VIGNOLA GIORGIA
MARCHETTI REBECCA
GULLACE DARSIA ALICE

1dil

Societa

ATL. SPEZIA
CITTA' DI GENOVA
ATL. SPEZIA
CITTA' DI GENOVA
ATL. VARAZZE
TRIONFO LIGURE
ATL. VARAZZE
ATL. VARAZZE
PRO SAN PIETRO
TRIONFO LIGURE
ATL. CAIRO

PRO SAN PIETRO
ALBA DOCILIA
CUS GENOVA
ATL. SPEZIA

ASD ATLETICA SANREMO

ATL. CAIRO
MAURINA O.C.

S. STEFANO PLANUM

MAURINA O.C.
ATL. VARAZZE
CUS GENOVA
MAURINA O.C.
ATL. SPEZIA
TRIONFO LIGURE
CITTA' DI GENOVA
CUS GENOVA
ALBA DOCILIA
CUS GENOVA
ALBA DOCILIA
ATL- RUN FINALE
CITTA' DI GENOVA
NUOVA ATLETICA 92
MAURINA O.C.
ATL- RUN FINALE
ATHLE TEAM
TRIONFO LIGURE
ATL- RUN FINALE
TRIONFO LIGURE
MAURINA O.C.
ALBA DOCILIA
ALBA DOCILIA
ATL- RUN FINALE
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Anno Categoria

2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005

Cadette
Cadette
Cadette
Cadette
Cadette
Cadette
Cadette
Cadette
Cadette
Cadette
Cadette
Cadette
Cadette
Cadette
Cadette
Cadette
Cadette
Cadette
Cadette
Cadette
Cadette
Cadette
Cadette
Cadette
Cadette
Cadette
Cadette
Cadette
Cadette
Cadette
Cadette
Cadette
Cadette
Cadette
Cadette
Cadette
Cadette
Cadette
Cadette
Cadette
Cadette
Cadette
Cadette
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Autore: Braggio

10F
11F
12F
13F
14F
15F
16F
17F
18F
19F
20F
21F
22F
23F
24F
25F
26F
27F
28F
29F
30F
31F
32F
33F
34F
35F
36F
37F
38F
39F
40F
41F
42F
43F

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
Cronometristi

Savona "A. Giordanengo'

139
15
48
140
67
150
37
226
47
31
35
34
46
153
30
39
12
27

70

173
53
29
36
32
61
22
13
62

33
64
66
57

Km

Tempo

00:07:53
00:08:02
00:08:05
00:08:19
00:08:26
00:08:26
00:08:44
00:08:46
00:08:46
00:08:51
00:08:59
00:08:59
00:09:04
00:09:05
00:09:07
00:09:13
00:09:20
00:09:23
00:09:23
00:09:24
00:09:24
00:09:25
00:09:26
00:09:38
00:09:42
00:09:53
00:09:54
00:09:54
00:09:56
00:09:59
00:10:06
00:10:10
00:10:14
00:10:15
00:10:16
00:10:20
00:10:38
00:10:51
00:11:15
00:11:31
00:11:34
00:11:49
00:12:56

3,00

min/km

00:02:38
00:02:41
00:02:42
00:02:46
00:02:49
00:02:49
00:02:55
00:02:55
00:02:55
00:02:57
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:03:01
00:03:02
00:03:02
00:03:04
00:03:07
00:03:08
00:03:08
00:03:08
00:03:08
00:03:08
00:03:09
00:03:13
00:03:14
00:03:18
00:03:18
00:03:18
00:03:19
00:03:20
00:03:22
00:03:23
00:03:25
00:03:25
00:03:25
00:03:27
00:03:33
00:03:37
00:03:45
00:03:50
00:03:51
00:03:56
00:04:19




